
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0982704001031000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 25,109

CAMA #: 098 27 0 40 01 031 00 0 00
Sec: 27 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

MAAS00019
MAASSEN, WANDA MARIE ROSE REVOCABLE TRUST

    

Owner: MAASSEN, WANDA MARIE ROSE REVOCABLE 
TRUST

Legal: WOODBURY CT SO BLK A LOT 21 PROSPECT PARK SUB ALSO 
E 30 FT OFVAC PROSP ECT CT ADJ TO SD LOT ALSO THE N 1/2 
OF VAC 5TH ADJ TO SD LOT

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 16055

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,986.50 1,986.50 3,973.00

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202564070-1 12/29/2021

1,991.00 0.00

12/29/2021

0.00

1 1,986.50

0.00

0.00

0.09

4.41

**********

1,990.91

Brian Rohr

Check #Name/Amnt: 11510354            Brian Rohr                            1991.00

202577285-1 04/18/2022

0.00 0.00

04/18/2022

1,986.50

2 0.00

0.00

1,986.50

0.00

0.00

**********

1,986.50

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,986.50 1,986.50 4.41 3,977.41

1,991.00 0.00 1,986.50 0.00 0.09

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/4/2025 3:11:24 PM


