	RI	ECEIPTS	Date - Time	
	Shawnee C	ounty TREASURER	7/4/2025 3:11:24 PN	
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Unit:	TOPEKA CITY 001	<b>Value:</b> 25,109	
Parcel #: 09827040010310	00			
CAMA #: 098 27 0 40 01 03	31 00 0 00			
<b>Sec:</b> 27	<b>Twn:</b> 11	<b>Rgn:</b> 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
MAAS00019				
MAASSEN, WAN	DA MARIE ROSE REVOCABL	E TRUST		
Owner: MAASSEN, WANDA	A MARIE ROSE REVOCABLE		D BLK A LOT 21 PROSPECT PARK SUB ALSO OSP ECT CT ADJ TO SD LOT ALSO THE N 1/	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,986.50	1,986.50	3,973.00
2021	RL	16055	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202564070-1	12/29/2021	12/29/2021	1	1,986.50	0.00	4.41	1,990.91		
1,991.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.09	********	Brian Rohr		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 11510354	Brian Rohr		1991.00					
202577285-1	04/18/2022	04/18/2022	2	0.00	1,986.50	0.00	,	Lockbox Payments	
0.00	0.00	1,986.50		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				1,986.50	1,986.50	4.41	3,977.41		
1,991.00	0.00	1,986.50		0.00	0.09				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00